

## Financial Highlights

	For the six months ended 30 June 2006 (unaudited) HK\$'000	For the six months ended 30 June 2005 (unaudited) HK\$'000
Revenue		
– Container handling	307,313	253,348
– Non-container handling	173,486	164,016
– Others	6,189	6,429
	486,988	423,793
Operating profit	226,915	91,703
Profit attributable to equity holders of the Company	203,982	75,717
Net cash inflow from operations	139,047	114,279
Basic earnings per share	HK16 cents	HK7 cents
Interim dividend per share	Nil	Nil

  

	At 30 June 2006 (unaudited) HK\$'000	At 31 December 2005 (Audited) HK\$'000
Equity attributable to equity holders of the Company	2,833,792	1,426,325
Minority interests	3,341	3,635
<b>Total equity</b>	<b>2,837,133</b>	<b>1,429,960</b>
Total assets	3,839,971	1,786,061
Consolidated borrowings	205,439	134,615
Gearing ratio (Note 1)	7.2%	9.4%
Current ratio	1.53	1.07
Net assets per share of the Company (Note 2):		
Book value (HK\$)	1.59	1.27

Notes:

- Gearing ratio represents the ratio of consolidated borrowings to total equity.
- Calculate by dividing equity attributable to equity holders of the Company by number of issued shares of the Company as at period end date.